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Breck School

Moon Marauders

Team Number: 14666
Judging Group: Lakes

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:55 AM Robot Design Judging

9:30 AM Robot Run #1 Yellow 2
10:40 AM Robot Run #2 Blue 1
11:25 AM Robot Run #3 Yellow 1
12:05 PM Project Judging

1:10 PM Robot Run #4 Red 1

2:05 PM Robot Fun Run Red 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

INO Leco
Ay 41 v 4™ CHALLENGE
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Math and Science Academy

Maroon Minors

Team Number: 53748
Judging Group: Lakes

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:45 AM
9:35 AM
10:20 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
12:40 PM
1:35 PM

Robot Run #1 Red 1
Project Judging

Robot Run #2 Blue 1
Robot Design Judging
Robot Run #3 Red 2
Robot Run #4 Yellow 2
Robot Fun Run Red 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

A FIRST
»—+& LEAGUE

CHALLENGE
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Westwood Intermediate & Middle School

Banana Rama

Team Number: 54244
Judging Group: Lakes

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:15 AM Robot Run #1 Red 2
9:55 AM Robot Design Judging
10:30 AM Robot Run #2 Red 1
11:25 AM Project Judging
12:00 PM Robot Run #3 Blue 1
12:50 PM Robot Run #4 Yellow 2
1:25 PM Robot Fun Run Blue 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

INO Leco
Ay 41 v 4™ CHALLENGE




| MsTERPIECE |

Westside Elementary

The Goats - Team A

Team Number: 61478
Judging Group: Lakes

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:30 AM Robot Run #1 Red 1

9:15 AM Project Judging

9:50 AM Robot Run #2 Blue 1
10:45 AM Robot Design Judging
11:35 AM Robot Run #3 Red 2
12:30 PM Robot Run #4 Blue 2

1:25 PM Robot Fun Run Red 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

XY 457 ™ CHALLENGE
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Northwest Metro Robotics

Black Hole Builders

Team Number: 61983
Judging Group: Lakes

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:00 AM Robot Run #1 Red 1
9:40 AM Robot Run #2 Yellow 2
10:15 AM Project Judging
11:00 AM Robot Run #3 Red 2
11:45 AM Robot Design Judging
1:00 PM Robot Run #4 Blue 2
1:55 PM Robot Fun Run Red 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

INO Leco
Ay 41 v 4™ CHALLENGE
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St. Vincent de Paul

The Royal Wobbly Rock Star Robots

Team Number:. 62507
Judging Group: Lakes

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:30 AM Robot Run #1 Red 2
9:15 AM Robot Design Judging
9:50 AM Robot Run #2 Red 1
10:45 AM Project Judging
11:35 AM Robot Run #3 Blue 2
12:30 PM Robot Run #4 Yellow 1
1:55 PM Robot Fun Run Red 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

13€ ) LEGO
oY V- CHALLENGE
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Normandale Elementary

Statues of Legoty

Team Number:. 62759
Judging Group: Lakes

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:55 AM
9:30 AM
10:40 AM
11:25 AM
12:05 PM
1:10 PM
2:05 PM

Project Judging

Robot Run #1 Red 2
Robot Run #2 Blue 2
Robot Run #3 Red 2
Robot Design Judging
Robot Run #4 Yellow 1
Robot Fun Run Blue 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

Mo\ FIRST
%€ ) LEGo
~—+ LEAGUE

CHALLENGE
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Maple Grove Middle School

MGMS 2

Team Number: 63184
Judging Group: Lakes

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:45 AM
9:35 AM
10:20 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
12:40 PM
1:45 PM

Robot Run #1 Red 2
Robot Design Judging
Robot Run #2 Red 1
Project Judging

Robot Run #3 Blue 2
Robot Run #4 Yellow 1
Robot Fun Run Red 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

A\ FIRST
1%€ ) LEGO
»—4 LEAGUE

CHALLENGE
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Maple Grove Middle School

MGMS 5

Team Number:. 63187
Judging Group: Lakes

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:00 AM Robot Run #1 Red 2

9:40 AM Robot Run #2 Red 1
10:15 AM Robot Design Judging
11:00 AM Robot Run #3 Yellow 1
11:45 AM Project Judging

1:00 PM Robot Run #4 Yellow 2

1:35 PM Robot Fun Run Red 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

XY 457 ™ CHALLENGE
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HOPE Community

HOPE Community

Team Number: 63518
Judging Group: Lakes

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:15 AM
9:55 AM
10:30 AM
11:25 AM
12:00 PM
12:50 PM
1:45 PM

Robot Run #1 Red 1
Project Judging

Robot Run #2 Blue 1
Robot Design Judging
Robot Run #3 Red 2
Robot Run #4 Blue 2
Robot Fun Run Red 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

A\ FIRST
1%€ ) LEGO
»—4 LEAGUE

CHALLENGE
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Breck School

sT8
Mustang 21231

Team Number: 21231
Judging Group: Prairie

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:30 AM Robot Run #1 Yellow 2
9:15 AM Robot Design Judging
9:50 AM Robot Run #2 Yellow 1
10:45 AM Project Judging
11:35 AM Robot Run #3 Blue 1
12:30 PM Robot Run #4 Yellow 2
1:55 PM Robot Fun Run Yellow 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

) tEﬁ(o;UE CHALLENGE




| MisTERPIECE |

Northwest Metro Robotics

GoghBots

Team Number: 24125
Judging Group: Prairie

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:45 AM Robot Run #1 Yellow 1
9:35 AM Project Judging
10:20 AM  Robot Run #2 Blue 2
11:05 AM Robot Design Judging
11:45 AM Robot Run #3 Blue 1
12:40 PM Robot Run #4 Blue 2
1:35 PM Robot Fun Run Yellow 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

XY 457 ™ CHALLENGE
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First Lutheran School

Flames

Team Number: 33118
Judging Group: Prairie

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:00 AM Robot Run #1 Yellow 2

9:40 AM Robot Run #2 Blue 1
10:15 AM Robot Design Judging
11:00 AM Robot Run #3 Red 1
11:45 AM Project Judging

1:00 PM Robot Run #4 Yellow 1

1:55 PM Robot Fun Run Yellow 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

€5: HIGH TECH KIDS 52 G
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Northwest Metro Robotics

Sea Serpents

Team Number: 53461
Judging Group: Prairie

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:55 AM Project Judging

9:30 AM Robot Run #1 Red 1
10:40 AM Robot Run #2 Yellow 1
11:25 AM Robot Run #3 Blue 2
12:05 PM Robot Design Judging

1:10 PM Robot Run #4 Yellow 2

2:05 PM Robot Fun Run Yellow 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

XY 457 ™ CHALLENGE
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Northwest Metro Robotics

Cyber Soldiers

Team Number: 57548
Judging Group: Prairie

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:00 AM Robot Run #1 Yellow 1
9:40 AM Robot Run #2 Red 2
10:15 AM Project Judging
11:00 AM Robot Run #3 Blue 2
11:45 AM Robot Design Judging
1:00 PM Robot Run #4 Blue 1
1:35 PM Robot Fun Run Yellow 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

XY 457 ™ CHALLENGE
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MCEC

The Masterpieces

Team Number: 58404
Judging Group: Prairie

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:30 AM Robot Run #1 Yellow 1

9:15 AM Project Judging

9:50 AM Robot Run #2 Blue 2
10:45 AM Robot Design Judging
11:35 AM Robot Run #3 Yellow 2
12:30 PM Robot Run #4 Blue 1

1:25 PM Robot Fun Run Yellow 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

) tEﬁ(o;UE CHALLENGE
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St.Vincent de Paul

' MISTE
Robot Heroes

Team Number: 62390
Judging Group: Prairie

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:45 AM Robot Run #1 Yellow 2
9:35 AM Robot Design Judging
10:20 AM Robot Run #2 Yellow 1
11:05 AM Project Judging
11:45 AM Robot Run #3 Red 1
12:40 PM Robot Run #4 Red 2
1:45 PM Robot Fun Run Yellow 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

) tEﬁ(o;UE CHALLENGE
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Math and Science Academy

Thunderbolts

Team Number: 63043
Judging Group: Prairie

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:15 AM Robot Run #1 Yellow 2
9:55 AM Robot Design Judging
10:30 AM Robot Run #2 Red 2
11:25 AM Project Judging
12:00 PM Robot Run #3 Yellow 1
12:50 PM Robot Run #4 Red 1
1:25 PM Robot Fun Run Yellow 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

XY 457 ™ CHALLENGE
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Maple Grove Middle School

MGMS 3

Team Number: 63185
Judging Group: Prairie

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:15 AM Robot Run #1 Yellow 1
9:55 AM Project Judging
10:30 AM Robot Run #2 Yellow 1
11:25 AM Robot Design Judging
12:00 PM Robot Run #3 Red 1
12:50 PM Robot Run #4 Blue 1
1:45 PM Robot Fun Run Yellow 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

) tEﬁ(o;UE CHALLENGE
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Maple Grove Middle School

MGMS 4

Team Number: 63186
Judging Group: Prairie

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:55 AM Robot Design Judging

9:30 AM Robot Run #1 Yellow 1
10:40 AM Robot Run #2 Red 1
11:25 AM Robot Run #3 Blue 1
12:05 PM Project Judging

1:10 PM Robot Run #4 Red 2

2:05 PM Robot Fun Run Yellow 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

) tEﬁ(o;UE CHALLENGE
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Breck School

Mustang 12786

Team Number: 12786
Judging Group: Woods

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:15 AM
9:55 AM
10:30 AM
11:25 AM
12:00 PM
12:50 PM
1:25 PM

Robot Run #1 Blue 2
Robot Design Judging
Robot Run #2 Yellow 2
Project Judging

Robot Run #3 Blue 2
Robot Run #4 Red 2
Robot Fun Run Red 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

A\ FIRST
1%€ ) LEGO
»—4 LEAGUE

CHALLENGE
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Northwest Metro Robotics

Brick Heads

Team Number: 24127
Judging Group: Woods

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:55 AM
9:30 AM
10:40 AM
11:25 AM
12:05 PM
1:10 PM
2:05 PM

Robot Design Judging
Robot Run #1 Blue 1
Robot Run #2 Yellow 2
Robot Run #3 Red 1
Project Judging

Robot Run #4 Blue 2
Robot Fun Run Red 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

A FIRST
»—+& LEAGUE

CHALLENGE




MsTERPIECE |

Westside Elementary

The Goats - Team B

Team Number: 37914
Judging Group: Woods

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:30 AM Robot Run #1 Blue 1

9:15 AM Project Judging

9:50 AM Robot Run #2 Yellow 2
10:45 AM Robot Design Judging
11:35 AM Robot Run #3 Yellow 1
12:30 PM Robot Run #4 Red 1

1:25 PM Robot Fun Run Blue 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

INO Leco
Ay 41 v 4™ CHALLENGE
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Westwood Intermediate & Middle School
Mini-Figs
Team Number: 54245
Judging Group: Woods

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:45 AM Robot Run #1 Blue 1
9:35 AM Project Judging
10:20 AM Robot Run #2 Yellow 2
11:.05 AM Robot Design Judging
11:45 AM Robot Run #3 Yellow 1
12:40 PM Robot Run #4 Red 1
1:35 PM Robot Fun Run Blue 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

INO Leco
Ay 41 v 4™ CHALLENGE
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Northwest Metro Robotics

Mini Transformers

Team Number: 57282
Judging Group: Woods

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:30 AM
9:15 AM
9:50 AM
10:45 AM
11:35 AM
12:30 PM
1:55 PM

Robot Run #1 Blue 2
Robot Design Judging
Robot Run #2 Red 2
Project Judging

Robot Run #3 Red 1
Robot Run #4 Red 2
Robot Fun Run Blue 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

Mo\ FIRST
%€ ) LEGo
~—+ LEAGUE

CHALLENGE
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Northwest Metro Robotics

Geometric Difficulties

Team Number: 61984
Judging Group: Woods

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:55 AM Project Judging

9:30 AM Robot Run #1 Blue 2
10:40 AM Robot Run #2 Red 2
11:25 AM Robot Run #3 Yellow 2
12:05 PM Robot Design Judging

1:10 PM Robot Run #4 Blue 1

1:45 PM Robot Fun Run Blue 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

INO Leco
Ay 41 v 4™ CHALLENGE
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None/homeschool

The Slushies

Team Number: 62157
Judging Group: Woods

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:55 PM

Robot Run #1 Blue 2
Robot Run #2 Yellow 1
Robot Design Judging
Robot Run #3 Blue 1
Project Judging

Robot Run #4 Red 2
Robot Fun Run Blue 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

A\ FIRST
1%€ ) LEGO
»—4 LEAGUE

CHALLENGE
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Maple Grove Middle School

MGMS 1

Team Number: 63183
Judging Group: Woods

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:00 AM
9:40 AM
10:15 AM
11:00 AM
11:45 AM
1:00 PM
1:35 PM

Robot Run #1 Blue 1
Robot Run #2 Blue 2
Project Judging

Robot Run #3 Yellow 2
Robot Design Judging
Robot Run #4 Red 1
Robot Fun Run Blue 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

A\ FIRST
1%€ ) LEGO
»—4 LEAGUE

CHALLENGE




MsTERPIECE |

Centennial Middle School

J.A.R.V.IL.S.

Team Number: 63471
Judging Group: Woods

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

8:45 AM
9:35 AM
10:20 AM
11:05 AM
11:45 AM
12:40 PM
1:45 PM

Robot Run #1 Blue 2
Robot Design Judging
Robot Run #2 Red 2
Project Judging

Robot Run #3 Yellow 2
Robot Run #4 Blue 1
Robot Fun Run Blue 2

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

A\ FIRST
1%€ ) LEGO
»—4 LEAGUE

CHALLENGE
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High Tech Kids

HTK Hold Team #1

Team Number: 77777
Judging Group: Woods

Please arrive at check-in 5 minutes before your scheduled Judging and Robot Performance Time
Robot Run #1 is your Scheduled Practice Run in the Performance Area
Robot Run #5 is your FUN RUN!!

9:15 AM Robot Run #1 Blue 1
9:55 AM Project Judging
10:30 AM Robot Run #2 Blue 2
11:25 AM Robot Design Judging
12:00 PM Robot Run #3 Yellow 2
12:50 PM Robot Run #4 Yellow 1
2:05 PM Robot Fun Run Blue 1

Awards Ceremony: 2:30 pm in Main Gym

HIGH TECH KIDS

FIRST

) tEﬁ(o;UE CHALLENGE






